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Torneio Regional de Fundo Cad., Inf., Juv. e P.P Abs.

Braganca, 10/5/2025
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Braganca

Classificacao T. Reg. de Fundo Fem.

Girls, Infantis B

© NogkwhPE

9
10
11
12

Laura Jorge Alves 13
A. Teixeira, Ana Rita 13

S. Carvalhinha 13
B. Fernandes 13
N. Ferreira 13

M. Sales, Matilde Ribeirl13
M. Rocha, Mara Danielel3
A. Pinto, Alice Guedes 13
Carlota Teiga Cruz 13
Maria Joao Gomes 13
. Vitoria Almeida Saraiva 13
. M. Carvalho 13

Girls, Infantis A

©ONO O~ WDNE

Leonor Afonso Matela 12
Leonor Ferreira Sousa 12
Diana Ribeiro Nogueirel2
Lorena Sofia Ribeiro 12
Alice Silva Costa 12
C. Tralhao 12
Maria Martins Oliveira 12
Carolina Pereira Vila 12

Girls, Juvenis B

APONPE

Ines Rua Fernandes 11
Matilde Pinto Teixeira 11
Ines Filipa Guerra 11
Renata Daniela Rangelll

Girls, Juvenis A

oukhwhE

Maria Ines Mesquita 10
Anita Santos Goncalve<10
Vitoria Cortinhas Pinto 10
Ana Miguel Tuna 10
Xiana Castro Silva 10
Ines Frederico Santos 10

Girls, Juniores

ENQR N

lara Beatriz Matela 09
. B. Carvalho 09
Bruna Filipa Costa 09
. Maria Julia Cardoso 09

Gevr

Peso da Regua
Gevr

Gevr

EN Braganca
Peso da Regua
Peso da Regua
Peso da Regua
Gevr

Gewr

Gewr

Gevr

EN Braganca
Fnc

Gevr

Gevr

Gewvr

645
588
581
495
489
387
305
282
236
172
147
144

573
475
442
191
182

Durius Ac Pesqueirél74
Durius Ac Pesqueir:168
Durius Ac Pesqueirél16

Gevr

EN Braganca
Fnc

Gevr

Gevr

EN Braganca
Peso da Regua
EN Braganca
Fnc

703
598
497
312

802
719
544
371
290

Durius Ac Pesqueir213

EN Braganca
EN Braganca

534
426

Durius Ac Pesqueir210
Durius Ac Pesqueire209

P RPERPENNNNDNDNNNDNDDN
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R EFEPDNDN

800 L

11:28.01
12:13.03
12:05.39
12:33.70
12:40.65
13:48.94
14:53.41
15:41.09
12:51.75
14:16.94
15:04.17
15:10.22

800 L

11:33.33
13:24.86
13:10.54
13:48.61
14:01.53
14:13.66
14:24.26
16:17.81

800 L

11:17.60
11:38.68
12:55.75
11:43.65

800 L

10:44.44
11:08.86
12:28.92
14:05.82
12:01.23
13:18.61

800 L

12:33.78
13:08.25
13:22.81
13:24.00

400 E

6:22.02
6:21.75
6:28.41
6:55.56
6:55.48
7:25.02
8:03.84
8:04.34

400 E

6:52.69
6:41.76
7:07.21

400 E

6:05.91
6:36.03
6:43.64

400 E

5:52.57
6:05.26
6:33.17
7:28.17

400 E

6:35.78
7:19.16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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